
November 2006 Child Health Plus Program
Table of Enrollment by Insurer

FINAL

COUNTY TOTAL AFFINITY AMERCHOICE BCBSCNY BCBSUW CCHP CDPHP CENTER COMMBLUE CPLUS CPP EBCBS FIDELIS FLBCBS GHI_HMO HFPHSP HIP
Albany 4,524 0 0 0 0 0 3,210 0 0 0 0 377 717 0 85 0 0
Allegany 750 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 670 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Broome 2,827 0 0 2,021 0 0 386 0 0 0 0 0 331 0 89 0 0
Cattaraugus 1,489 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 920 0 0 0 419 0 0 0 0
Cayuga 1,478 0 0 1,267 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Chautauqua 2,027 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,054 0 0 0 875 0 0 0 0
Chemung 1,021 0 0 1,021 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Chenango 936 0 0 0 882 0 54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Clinton 1,430 0 0 0 907 0 0 0 0 0 0 346 177 0 0 0 0
Columbia 1,529 0 0 0 0 0 942 0 0 0 0 171 309 0 64 0 0
Cortland 1,096 0 0 771 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 325 0 0 0 0
Delaware 983 0 0 0 547 0 309 0 0 0 0 127 0 0 0 0 0
Dutchess 5,913 0 0 0 0 0 802 0 0 0 0 1,857 240 0 246 0 0
Erie 13,062 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5,016 0 0 0 2,632 0 0 0 0
Essex 823 0 0 0 378 0 42 0 0 0 0 156 247 0 0 0 0
Franklin 723 0 0 0 723 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Fulton 1,374 0 0 0 80 0 1,045 0 0 0 0 199 50 0 0 0 0
Genesee 741 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 741 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Greene 1,048 0 0 0 0 0 588 0 0 0 0 156 167 0 79 0 0
Hamilton 91 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 0 0 0 0
Herkimer 1,835 0 0 0 834 0 56 0 0 0 0 0 889 0 0 0 0
Jefferson 2,003 0 0 0 2,003 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lewis 668 0 0 0 668 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Livingston 845 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 845 0 0 0
Madison 974 0 0 320 515 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Monroe 11,125 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11,125 0 0 0
Montgomery 1,497 0 0 0 107 0 900 0 0 0 0 164 326 0 0 0 0
Nassau 25,365 3,855 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9,229 2,892 0 0 4,948 2,373
Niagara 3,331 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,024 0 0 0 1,008 0 0 0 0
Oneida 5,128 0 0 0 2,223 0 57 0 0 0 0 0 2,346 0 0 0 0
Onondaga 7,600 0 0 2,818 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,018 0 0 0 0
Ontario 1,642 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,642 0 0 0
Orange 9,270 3,231 0 0 0 0 134 0 0 0 0 2,761 476 0 438 0 0
Orleans 710 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 170 0 0 0 312 228 0 0 0
Oswego 2,975 0 0 0 515 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 629 0 0 0 0
Otsego 1,237 0 0 0 633 0 604 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Putnam 1,617 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,360 0 0 257 0 0
Rensselaer 2,893 0 0 0 0 0 1,966 0 0 0 0 220 592 0 35 0 0
Rockland 8,605 791 0 0 0 223 0 0 0 0 0 3,015 2,141 0 203 0 0
St. Lawrence 1,843 0 0 0 1,843 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Saratoga 3,416 0 0 0 0 0 2,276 0 0 0 0 465 675 0 0 0 0
Schenectady 4,191 0 0 0 0 0 2,149 0 0 0 0 339 1,658 0 45 0 0
Schoharie 821 0 0 0 0 0 707 0 0 0 0 114 0 0 0 0 0
Schuyler 432 0 0 432 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Seneca 576 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 576 0 0 0
Steuben 1,490 0 0 1,490 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Suffolk 37,384 4,648 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11,190 4,061 0 0 7,183 2,909
Sullivan 2,567 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 473 0 0 47 0 0
Tioga 677 0 0 580 0 0 97 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tompkins 870 0 0 870 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ulster 3,672 0 0 0 0 0 691 0 0 0 0 671 210 0 321 0 0
Warren 1,513 0 0 0 0 0 512 0 0 0 0 325 676 0 0 0 0
Washington 1,698 0 0 0 0 0 654 0 0 0 0 326 718 0 0 0 0
Wayne 1,778 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,778 0 0 0
Westchester 22,765 2,323 0 0 0 2,992 0 0 0 0 0 3,652 1,036 0 52 0 636
Wyoming 579 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 579 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Yates 567 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 567 0 0 0
Bronx 25,829 5,577 22 0 0 332 0 857 0 0 1,064 1,049 1,647 0 643 4,897 664
Kings 56,152 2,283 1,154 0 0 0 0 817 0 5,797 0 11,705 1,810 0 127 4,399 1,883
New York 14,154 1,195 0 0 0 0 0 1,277 0 838 1,883 1,501 825 0 149 1,724 485
Queens 60,862 2,286 120 0 0 0 0 1,111 0 10,549 0 9,957 2,288 0 185 6,293 3,847
Richmond 7,810 156 0 0 0 0 0 63 0 800 0 1,877 523 0 18 303 451
Total 384,831 26,345 1,296 11,590 12,918 3,547 18,205 4,125 11,174 17,984 2,947 63,782 36,276 16,761 3,083 29,747 13,248
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Albany 4,524
Allegany 750
Broome 2,827
Cattaraugus 1,489
Cayuga 1,478
Chautauqua 2,027
Chemung 1,021
Chenango 936
Clinton 1,430
Columbia 1,529
Cortland 1,096
Delaware 983
Dutchess 5,913
Erie 13,062
Essex 823
Franklin 723
Fulton 1,374
Genesee 741
Greene 1,048
Hamilton 91
Herkimer 1,835
Jefferson 2,003
Lewis 668
Livingston 845
Madison 974
Monroe 11,125
Montgomery 1,497
Nassau 25,365
Niagara 3,331
Oneida 5,128
Onondaga 7,600
Ontario 1,642
Orange 9,270
Orleans 710
Oswego 2,975
Otsego 1,237
Putnam 1,617
Rensselaer 2,893
Rockland 8,605
St. Lawrence 1,843
Saratoga 3,416
Schenectady 4,191
Schoharie 821
Schuyler 432
Seneca 576
Steuben 1,490
Suffolk 37,384
Sullivan 2,567
Tioga 677
Tompkins 870
Ulster 3,672
Warren 1,513
Washington 1,698
Wayne 1,778
Westchester 22,765
Wyoming 579
Yates 567
Bronx 25,829
Kings 56,152
New York 14,154
Queens 60,862
Richmond 7,810
Total 384,831

HPLUS HUDSON METRO MVP NHP NYHCH SCHC SUFFOLK UHC UHC_UP UNIVERA WELLCARE
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 135
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 211 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 98 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 43
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 922 0 876 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 970
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5,414 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 58
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 56 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 115 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

713 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,355 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 299 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 502 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 1,740 0 0 1,024 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 1,194 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,036
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 1,379 0 0 452 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80
0 1,969 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 263
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3,775 3,618 0 0 0
0 2,046 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 445 0 511 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 823
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 12,074 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2,180 0 4,529 0 527 245 0 0 32 0 0 1,564
14,482 0 5,212 0 2,745 1,117 0 0 209 0 0 2,412
1,047 0 1,522 0 219 413 0 0 28 0 0 1,048
8,113 0 7,084 0 4,657 1,459 0 0 245 0 0 2,668
3,481 0 0 0 31 0 0 0 107 0 0 0

30,016 18,650 18,347 1,387 8,179 3,234 3,119 3,775 5,594 2,360 6,041 11,101
HPLUS HUDSON METRO MVP NHP NYHCH SCHC SUFFOLK UHC UHC_UP UNIVERA WELLCARE



AFFINITY Affinity Health Plan
AMERICH Americhoice 
BCBSCNY Blue Cross Blue Shield Central NY -Excellus
BCBSUW Blue Cross Blue Shield Utica Watertown - Excellus
CCHP Community Choice Health Plan
CDPHP Capital District Physicians' Health Plan
CENTER Centercare
COMMBLUE Blue Cross Blue Shield of Western NY/Health Now
CPLUS Care Plus Health Plan
CPP Community Premier Plus
EBCBS Empire BlueCross BlueShield
FIDELIS Fidelis Care New York
FLBCBS Blue Cross Blue Shield Rochester -Excellus
GHIHMO Group Health Insurance HMO
HFPHSP HealthFirst
HIP Health Insurance Plan Greater NY
HPLUS Health Plus 
HUDSON Hudson Health Plan
METRO MetroPlus Health Plan
MVP Mohawk Valley Health Plan
NHP Neighborhood Health Providers
NYHCH New York Presbyterian Community Health Plan
SCHC SCHC Total Care, Inc.
SUFFOLK Suffolk Health Plan
UHC United Health Care -Downstate
UHC_UP United Health Care -Upstate
UNIVERA Univera Community Health -Excellus
WELLCARE Wellcare


	insurer name file for enrolllment statistics after sept 2006 .pdf
	Sheet1


